Kaszubski Rajd na Orientacje

TRASA - - WYNIKI
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02:51
02:51
02:51
02:51
03:37
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03:37
03:37
03:37
03:39
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03:39
03:41
03:41
03:41
03:43
03:43
03:45
03:45
03:51
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(208) Jacek Stefaniak
(209) Robert Stefaniak
(338) Maciej Stefaniak
(207) Anna Stefaniak
(134) Kinga Kubkowska
(137) Bartosz Kubkowski
(133) Stawomir Kubkowski
(135) Oliwia Kubkowska
(136) Pawet Wilma

(1) Antonina Rogocz

(3) Karolina Wielgosz-Rogocz

(2) Maciej Rogocz

(403) Jakub Jankowski
(404) Zofia Krukowska
(402) Barbara Jankowska
(112) LESZEK Sudot

(113) Natasza Sudot
(172) Konrad Wyganowski
(171) Maksym Wyganowski
(99) Teresa Pionk

(102) Michat Pionk

(100) Weronika Pionk
(103) Wojciech Pionk
(101) Bernadeta Pionk

NieMaZeNieMoge
NieMaZeNieMoge
NieMaZeNieMoge
NieMaZeNieMoge
Krwiozercze Borsuki
Krwiozercze Borsuki
Krwiozercze Borsuki
Krwiozercze Borsuki
Krwiozercze Borsuki
Rogasie z Doliny Roztoki
Rogasie z Doliny Roztoki

Rogasie z Doliny Roztoki

krélewscy
Lezonki

Lezonki
Buszujacy w lesie
Buszujacy w lesie
Witdczykije
Widczykije
Witdczykije
Widczykije

Witdczykije
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03:55
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03:55
03:55
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03:56
03:57
03:57
03:59
03:59
03:59
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:04
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04:04
04:04
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04:04

(292) Maria Szczygielska
(289) Pawet Szczygielski
(291) Monika Szczygielska
(290) Olga Szczygielska

(23) Natalia Kiszkiel-Makiewicz

(25) Stawomir Kiszkiel-Makiewicz

(22) Amelia Kiszkiel-Makiewicz
(24) Emilia Kiszkiel-Makiewicz
(72) Robert Klingiert

(74) Alicja Klingiert

(73) Agnieszka Klingiert

(75) Kinga Kllingiert

(306) Katarzyna Gotembowska
(305) Natalia Gotembowska
(273) Przemek Szafranski
(274) Adam Szafranski

(272) Magda Szafranska
(128) tukasz Szumitowski
(130) Nadia Szumitowska
(131) Maciej Bolek

(129) Agnieszka Ruzik - Bolek
(235) Sebastian Kurowicki
(236) Julia Kurowicka

(70) Ewa Kolczynska

(65) Aneta Wyszecka

(63) Magdalena Skrzypek
(67) Jerzy Kolczynski

(62) Patryk Wyszecki

(60) Adam Skrzypek

(68) Kacper Kajrys

(66) Agnieszka Tomaszewska

(64) Jan Skrzypek

Pedzgce z6twie
Pedzace zétwie
Pedzgce z6twie
Pedzgce zétwie
Koczkodany
Koczkodany
Koczkodany
Koczkodany
Rodzinka
Rodzinka
Rodzinka
Rodzinka

Let'sgo!
Let's go !
Let'sgo!

3K

3K

GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
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04:04
04:04
04:04
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37

(69) Kuba Fedorowicz
(61) Dariusz Wyszecki
(59) Dariusz Skrzypek
(105) Iza Kanigowska
(276) Lech Kanigowski

(106) Grzegorz Wieczerniak
(104) Grzegorz KanigowsKi

(107) Alicja Wieczerniak
(239) Adam Czoska

(241) Dorota Lepak-Czoska

(240) Hubert Czoska
(348) Anna Rybicka
(346) Filip Rybicki
(349) Julia Rybicka
(347) Justyna Rybicka
(397) Malwina Kalisz
(398) Martyna Kalisz
(266) Nadia Ciechorska
(174) Lena Panic

(175) Gustaw Panic
(177) Anna Partyka
(264) Igor Ciechorski
(185) Aurora Capuzzo
(176) Eryk Partyka
(265) Michat Ciechorski
(162) Jolanta Neyman
(160) Piotr Neyman
(161) Dominika Neyman
(159) Jan Neyman
(230) Matgorzata Duras
(228) Wtodzimierz Duras
(227) Bartek Duras

GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
GRUPA MOCARNA
Szwagierkizlaska Team
Szwagierkizlaska Team
Szwagierkizlaska Team
Szwagierkizlaska Team
Szwagierkizlaska Team
Oddziat Bubusia
Oddziat Bubusia
Oddziat Bubusia
Pedzace banany
Pedzace banany
Pedzace banany
Pedzace banany
Pedzace banany
Pedzace banany
Kapsle

Kapsle

Kapsle

Kapsle

Kapsle

Kapsle

Kapsle

Kapsle

Pokemony

Pokemony

Pokemony

Pokemony

Gang Muminka

Gang Muminka

Gang Muminka
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05:37
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
05:04
05:04
02:40
02:40

(229) Urszula Duras

(365) Grzegorz Balcerzyk
(366) Stanistaw Balcerzyk
(364) Karolina Balcerzyk
(178) Emilia Drozd-Kochanowicz
(179) tukasz Szczur

(180) Krzysztof Kochanowicz
(181) Magdalena Szczur
(155) Kamil Sosnowski

(156) Piotr Sosnowski

(89) Robert Sobiesiak

(88) Lena Sobiesiak

(78) Anna Debska

(79) Ignacy Debski

Gang Muminka
Ryby
Ryby
Ryby
GR3miasto
GR3miasto
GR3miasto
GR3miasto
Sosny
Sosny
Sowki
Sowki

Blondyna z blondynem

Blondyna z blondynem
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